CITY COUNCIL AGENDA October 12, 2015

Monday, October 10 & 24
Monday, November 14 & 21
Monday, December 5 & 19

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, That Troy City Council SHALL HOLD Special Study Sessions
for the purpose of budget discussions in 2016 according to the following schedule at 6:00 PM:

Wednesday, April 20
Monday, April 25

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, That Troy City Council SHALL HOLD Regular Liquor Violation
Hearing Meetings in 2016 according to the following schedule at 6:00 PM:

Monday, February 22
Monday, March 14

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, That Troy City Council SCHEDULES Special Joint Study
Session Meetings in 2016 according to the following schedule at 6:00 PM:

Monday, January 25 (Joint Meeting — Troy City Council/Troy Downtown Development

Authority)

Monday, April 18  (Joint Meeting — Troy City Council/Troy Planning Commission)
Monday, July 11 (Joint Meeting — Troy City Council/Troy Chamber)

Monday, August 8 (Joint Meeting — Troy City Council/Troy School Board)
Monday, October 24 (Joint Meeting — Troy City Council/Troy Planning Commission)

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, That Troy City Council SHALL HOLD the City Council/Staff
Retreat in 2016 according to the following schedule:

Friday, February 26 5:00PM (Kresge Foundation, 3215 W. Big Beaver Road)
Saturday, February 27 8:30AM  (Walsh College, Barry Center, 3838 Livernois Road)

BE IT FINALLY RESOLVED, That Troy City Council MAY SCHEDULE other Special Meetings
as needed.

Yes:
No:

J. CONSENT AGENDA:

J-1a Approval of “J” ltems NOT Removed for Discussion

Suggested Resolution
Resolution #2015-10-
Moved by

Seconded by




